Position Other Positions Held
Assessor/Recorder (E)

Assistant Assessor/Recorder
Chief Appraiser

Appraiser (Supervising)
Appraiser (Supervising)
Appraiser (Senior)

Appraiser (Senior)

Appraiser

Auditor-Appraiser

Appraiser

Appraiser

Auditor-Appraiser

Clerical Operations Manager
Recording Operations Manager
Appraiser

Appraiser (Senior)

Appraiser

County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Total Wages

$157,239

$135,535

$122,035

$101,104

$97,320

$82,464

$77,330

$75.875

$74,721

$73,938

$73,804

$72,879

$71,738

$71.,688

$69,705

$67,092

$65,439

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,632

$23,236

$20,377

$15,098

$13,936

$12,026

$13,720

$11.816

$10,983

$10,853

$10,862

$10,489

$8,678

$13,641

$12,414

$13,457

$11,241



Appraiser (Senior)

Appraiser

Appraiser

Clerical Operations Supervisor

Appraiser

Appraiser

Office Coordinator

Clerical Operations Supervisor

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Cadastral Mapping Tech I

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Appraiser

Office Assistant Ill

Appraiser

Office Assistant Il

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

$64,888

$64,497

$63,719

$62,608

$62,555

$61,830

$61,479

$61,179

$60,816

$60,262

$59,673

$59,409

$58,781

$58,304

$53,922

$53,495

$53,131

$52,748

$11,630

$9,478

$12,328

$10,856

$12,171

$11,948

$9,907

$9,907

$8,979

$9,654

$8,842

$9,555

$10,811

$8,787

$11,007

$9,986

$11,039

$8,021



Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Auditor-Appraiser (Supervising)

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Auditor-Appraiser

Appraiser Technician

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Cadastral Mapping Tech Il

Office Assistant Il

Auditor-Appraiser

Office Assistant Il

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

Assr/Recorder
Department

$52,665

$52,510

$51,507

$50,981

$50,339

$48,936

$47,794

$47,794

$47,706

$44,397

$42,036

$40,358

$12,460

$12,235

$7,832

$6,311

$8,010

$10,358

$8,121

$10,506

$7,696

$9,484

$10,179

$9,776

$6,551

$10,953

$8,286

$8,085

$2,296

$0

$1,364

$1,736



