Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor/Recorder (E)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$157,239	\$25,632
Assistant Assessor/Recorder		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$135,535	\$23,236
Chief Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$122,035	\$20,377
Appraiser (Supervising)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$101,104	\$15,098
Appraiser (Supervising)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$97,320	\$13,936
Appraiser (Senior)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$82,464	\$12,026
Appraiser (Senior)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$77,330	\$13,720
Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$75,875	\$11,816
Auditor-Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$74,721	\$10,983
Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$73,938	\$10,853
Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$73,804	\$10,862
Auditor-Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$72,879	\$10,489
Clerical Operations Manager		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$71,738	\$8,678
Recording Operations Manager		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$71,688	\$13,641
Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$69,705	\$12,414
Appraiser (Senior)		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$67,092	\$13,457
Appraiser		Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$65,439	\$11,241

Appraiser (Senior)	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$64,888	\$11,630
Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$64,497	\$9,478
Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$63,719	\$12,328
Clerical Operations Supervisor	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$62,608	\$10,856
Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$62,555	\$12,171
Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$61,830	\$11,948
Office Coordinator	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$61,479	\$9,907
Clerical Operations Supervisor	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$61,179	\$9,907
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$60,816	\$8,979
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$60,262	\$9,654
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$59,673	\$8,842
Cadastral Mapping Tech II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$59,409	\$9,555
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$58,781	\$10,811
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$58,304	\$8,787
Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$53,922	\$11,007
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$53,495	\$9,986
Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$53,131	\$11,039
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$52,748	\$8,021

Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$52,665	\$8,010
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$52,510	\$10,358
Auditor-Appraiser (Supervising)	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$51,507	\$8,121
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$50,981	\$10,506
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$50,339	\$7,696
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$48,936	\$9,484
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$47,794	\$10,179
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$47,794	\$9,776
Auditor-Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$47,706	\$6,551
Appraiser Technician	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$44,397	\$10,953
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$42,036	\$8,286
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$40,358	\$8,085
Cadastral Mapping Tech II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$12,460	\$2,296
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$12,235	\$0
Auditor-Appraiser	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$7,832	\$1,364
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Assr/Recorder Department	\$6,311	\$1,736